
Winter Quarter Accounting Peer Tutoring 
The accounting department will hold peer tutoring sessions for students in Accounting 

11, 12, and 3000! 

Week 3 - Week 9 

Both in person and online: 
Library, Room LC234 

or  
Join Zoom Meeting here 

Meeting ID: 975 0518 1388 
Password: 811624   

Hours: 7-8 pm 
 

Monday (In-Person): Yutai Yang - yyang16@scu.edu  
Monday (Zoom): Warren Sean Ngantung - wngantung@scu.edu  

Tuesday (In-Person): Nicole Davari - ndavari@scu.edu  
Tuesday (Zoom): Jaime Angelo Pastelero - jpastelero@scu.edu  

Wednesday (In-Person): Swathi Giri - sgiri@scu.edu 
Wednesday (Zoom): Ned Brockenbrough - ebrockenbrough@scu.edu  

Thursday (In-Person): Kiara Pech - kpech@scu.edu  
Thursday (Zoom): Cassidy Furutani - cfurutani@scu.edu  

Friday (In-Person): Celeste Akhlaghi - cakhlaghi@scu.edu  
Sunday (In-Person): Noah Dorsey-Sorofman - ndorseysorofman@scu.edu  

Sunday (Zoom): Maya Bransier - mbransier@scu.edu    
 

For appointment sessions, please use the following instructions:  
Each tutor is available for 30 minute appointment slots during a one hour period. To sign up 
click the link next to their names and make an appointment through their appointment page. 

ACTG 11/12/3000 
MONDAY 

Yutai Yang - https://calendar.app.google/pBuTysG71wjS7de88  
Warren Sean Ngantung - https://calendar.app.google/srGsKQ4WVbfKW4EQA 

TUESDAY 
Nicole Davari -  https://calendar.app.google/ifa8fmpywgiGUz217 

Jaime Angelo Pastelero - https://calendar.app.google/7oF7cDgsUoeoxPa36  
WEDNESDAY 

Swathi Giri - https://calendar.app.google/ChFzUWYhNLnav4Fj6  
Ned Brockenbrough - https://calendar.app.google/STsD2D4PTYA51zjv6  

THURSDAY 
Kiara Pech - https://calendar.app.google/4hHjM47TP6B6Ws8o7 

Cassidy Furutani - https://calendar.app.google/35DaSbPSRBDkDqaB6  
FRIDAY 

Celeste Akhlaghi - https://calendar.app.google/VBvrvixsmChwPyMQA  
SUNDAY 

Noah Dorsey-Sorofman - https://calendar.app.google/VtiTEALVs3LL2QnW6 
Maya Bransier - https://calendar.app.google/M52veSxMNbxapqm86  

 
 

If you have any questions please email cfurutani@scu.edu. 
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